Ford Kuga
VIN code
WF0FXXWPMHMG56777
Report generated: 2026-02-04 10:45
Valid: 351 d.
Information
Basic data of the inspected vehicle and summary of inquiries.

Generation KUGA 2020-
Body type SPORT UTILITY VEHICLE
Type code CTD
Engine code 2.5L DURA D4 IVCT ATK HEV/PHEV
Fuel type HYBRID
Displacement 2.50
Drive type fwd
Advertisements
Sale ad records found
for this vehicle
Mileage
No inconsistencies
found in mileage history,
but not enough records
found
Thefts
No records found
Photos
Photos found
Steering side Left
Color BLUE METALLIC
Interior ZAHA /EBONY
Transmission Automatic
Transmission code AUTO -H4F45 W/O ODC FHEV/PHEV
Equipment
(Original language)
AD4AB0 EXTERIOR PAINT - SOLID
BA8AF0 INTERIOR FEATURE COLOUR - EBONY
BDEAD0 4 LOAD COMPARTMENT TIE DOWN LOOPS
BSBAB0 DAY/NIGHT INSIDE MIRROR
BSHDJ0 DUAL POWER HEATED SIGNAL MIRRORS
BSLAC0 WITH BODY COLOURED EXTERIOR MIRROR
BVRAC0 WITH FRONT 2 WAY HEADREST
BWEAB0 WITH 2 WAY ADJUSTABLE REAR HEADREST
BWRAB0 WITH DRIVERS MANUAL LUMBAR SUPPORT
CB1AB0 WITH DOOR AUTO RELOCKING - ENABLED
CBAAB0 WITH CENTRAL LOCKING SYSTEM
CFFAB0 WITH VARIABLE INTERMITTENT WINDSCREEN WIPER
CPBAB0 WITH INERTIA FRONT SEAT BELT
CPGAB0 WITH DRIVER AIR BAG
CPHAB0 WITH PASSENGER AIR BAG
CPQAB0 WITH PASSENGER AIR BAG DEACTIVATION
CPSAB0 WITH ISOFIX HARD POINT ATTACHMENT
D5EAE0 NON LOCKING LUG NUTS
DWAAF0 WITH STANDARD SUSPENSION
GRAAF0 WITH MANUAL TILT/SLIDE STG COLUMN
HDHAL0 WITH KMH SPEEDOMETER
HEBAD0 WITH TRIP COMPUTER
HNKAB0 WITH REAR PARKING AID
HNLAB0 WITH FRONT PARKING AID
HTAAC0 HEAVY DUTY BATTERY
IDBAD0 WITH 6 SPEAKERS
IEPAM0 CELLPHONE INTERFACE SYSTEM - 4
IGBAB0 WITH STEERING WHEEL RADIO CONTROLS
J3AAB0 ELECTRICAL OUTLET
JBBBL0 HALOGEN PROJECTOR HEADLAMPS
JCMAB0 WITH LOAD COMPARTMENT LAMP
JDDAB0 WITH HIGH MOUNTED STOP LAMP
JEAAB0 WITH FRONT HEADLAMP LEVELLING
A64AB0 MY KEY
ABML10 MARKETING LEVEL 1
ACMAA5 (-) SVP
ADIAB0 FOR NORMAL TEMPERATURE ZONES
AIJAB0 WITH REAR PACKAGE TRAY
B2CAF0 POWER FRONT WINDOWS ONE TOUCH UP/DO
B2GAB0 WITH TINTED GLASS ALL ROUND
BDIAK0 WITH LOAD FLOOR CARPET
BPFAJ0 WITH REAR SPOILER
BYBAI0 WITH 2ND ROW FOLDING SEAT
CAAAC0 BODY COLOURED EXTERIOR DOOR HANDLE
CACAC0 BODY COLOURED TAILGATE HANDLE
CN7AH0 BELT D & P FR 1 & 2 ROW/D KNE BAG
CP1AB0 AIR CURTAIN RESTRAINT LH